
SPECIFICATION                                                                                 DIMENSIONS

Luminous Flux 3400lm (25W) 6200lm (45W)

Colour Temperature CCT 3000K | 4000K | 6500K 

Power Consumption 25W | 45W

Efficacy 130 lm/W

Dimming Fixed Output | DALI

Operating Voltage 220 – 240V

Lifetime 50,000hrs

Finish White 

Installation Surface

Standard Dimensions L 1500 mm x W 207 mm x H 71 mm

Material Steel base/polycarbonate diffuser

Ingress Protection IP20

Operating Temperature -25°C ~35°C

Conformity Thermal Management System 
No UV or IR Emissions

Warranty 5 Years
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FEATURES

The FOX is high-performance LED luminaire, powered by 
Tridonic. It features a hinged cover for easy access and 
maintenance. Rear or side cable entry with compact control 
gear, which provides long life reliability. Its versatility makes it 
an excellent choice for a range of lighting applications.

§ Efficacy up to 130 lm/W

§ Colour temperature options 

§ Steel housing 

§ Polycarbonate diffuser

§ Rear or side cable entry

§ Emergency and sensor options available 

§ Long life

§ IP20

IP20



PREFIX WATTAGE CCT DRIVER FINISH EMERGENCY ACCESSORIES 

FOX 25W

45W

3K 
3000K

4K 
4000K

65K 
6500K

FO 
fixed output

DALI
DALI dimming

WH 
white

ST 
standard emergency

S 
microwave sensor
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PRODUCT ORDER CODE

EXAMPLE: FOX/25W/3K/FO/WH

IP20
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